NOMINATION FOR MUNICIPAL CLERK OF THE YEAR

A County Association or an individual Clerk may nominate a candidate for Municipal Clerk of the Year. Previous honorees are those individuals who have made positive contributions to our profession for the benefit of all of us. The Association invites you to submit the name of a Municipal Clerk who has had an impact on our profession and who should be considered for this prestigious honor.

All nominees must be members of the Municipal Clerks' Association of NJ, Inc., currently employed as Municipal Clerks and tenured in their positions. Current members of the Executive Board and former recipients of the award are not eligible. Qualifications must include activities within the MCANJ and may include related community and volunteer work. The selection of the annual "Municipal Clerk of the Year" is made by the Executive Board and announced at the Association's Annual Meeting during the Annual Education Conference held in the spring.

APPLICATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY EILEEN GORE BY DECEMBER 30, 2016

Eileen Gore, c/o Hamilton Township, 2090 Greenwood Ave., Room 210, Hamilton, NJ 08609, (609 890 3622) secretary@njclerks.org

Nominee:	Appointment Date:
Municipality:	County:
Address:	
Nominator:	
	(Name of County Organization or Individual)
Contact Name (if different):	
Address:	
Phone Number:	Email:
Qualifications of Nominee:	
Quamicutions of Hommices	
Statement in support of Nominee's candida	acy (maximum 500 words):